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Brigham Young University [BYU-UT]  Group: 1      Coach: Timothy Powers

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalTaryn Toolson JR   23.07 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKelsey Higginson SR   23.58 Y P

 3 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalAndrea Grant FR   23.76 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsHailey Campbell SO   23.78 Y F

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAngela Bennion SO   24.00 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAndrea Grant FR   50.80 Y F

 2 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalTaryn Toolson JR   51.11 Y P

 3 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalHailey Campbell SO   51.51 Y L F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAngela Bennion SO   51.85 Y F

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalDaniele Vaughan SO   52.83 Y P

Women   200 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAngela Bennion SO 1:50.65 Y P

 2 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Alia Welsh FR 1:51.01 Y F

 3 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalAmy Xu SRx1:53.00 Y P

 4 1/6/2012 ASU@BYU1.12Alexandra Dodds SO 1:53.67 Y F

 5 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsHope Masters FRx1:54.10 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlexandra Dodds SO 4:52.03 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAmy Xu SR 4:53.18 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlia Welsh FR 4:54.17 Y F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKelsey Dickson SR 5:03.34 Y P

 5 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsHope Masters FRx5:05.16 Y P

Women   1000 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAmy Xu SR10:07.85 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlexandra Dodds SO10:09.31 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlia Welsh FR10:19.10 Y F

 4 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Alina Fong JR10:32.85 Y F

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKelsey Dickson SR10:45.43 Y F

Women   1650 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlexandra Dodds SO16:49.23 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAmy Xu SR16:58.88 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlia Welsh FR17:04.48 Y F

 4 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsAlina Fong JRx17:28.28 Y F

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKelsey Dickson SR17:46.31 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsHailey Campbell SO   25.16 Y L F

 2 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalCandice Smith SR   27.05 Y L F

 3 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsAdelin Marsh JRx27.79 Y L F

 4 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Londyn Clawson JR   27.91 Y L F

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalMeagan Stone JR   27.97 Y L F

Women   100 Back
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsHailey Campbell SO   53.47 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsCandice Smith SR   55.13 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKimberly Doroghian SO   57.19 Y P

 4 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsCiera Marshx58.21 Y F

 5 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Erin Pabst SR   59.35 Y F

Women   200 Back
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsHailey Campbell SO 1:55.46 Y F

 2 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalCandice Smith SR 1:56.20 Y F
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 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsErin Pabst SR 2:02.78 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMeagan Stone JR 2:04.04 Y P

 5 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsAdelin Marsh JRx2:04.67 Y P

Women   100 Breast
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKassandra Bispo JR 1:02.62 Y T

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKelsey Higginson SR 1:02.95 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsTaryn Toolson JR 1:03.95 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsLondyn Clawson JR 1:04.19 Y P

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKaralee Fuller SR 1:04.59 Y P

Women   200 Breast
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsLondyn Clawson JR 2:17.11 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKelsey Higginson SR 2:17.75 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKassandra Bispo JR 2:19.58 Y P

 4 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalJodie Ellis SR 2:19.81 Y P

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalKaralee Fuller SR 2:20.62 Y P

Women   100 Fly
 1 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalKimberly Doroghian SO   54.92 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMeagan Stone JR   55.85 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMelissa Manser JR   56.00 Y F

 4 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsDaniele Vaughan SOx56.70 Y P

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsCandice Smith SR   56.75 Y P

Women   200 Fly
 1 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalKimberly Doroghian SO 2:01.81 Y P

 2 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalJodie Ellis SR 2:02.70 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMelissa Manser JR 2:02.82 Y F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJessica Ampuero SO 2:04.81 Y F

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalAlexandra Dodds SOx2:05.25 Y P

Women   200 IM
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJessica Ampuero SO 2:03.82 Y F

 2 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalLondyn Clawson JR 2:05.05 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMelissa Manser JR 2:05.57 Y F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMeagan Stone JR 2:06.31 Y P

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKassandra Bispo JR 2:08.45 Y P

Women   400 IM
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlexandra Dodds SO 4:19.06 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAlia Welsh FR 4:22.44 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJessica Ampuero SO 4:25.18 Y P

 4 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalAmy Xu SR 4:28.56 Y F

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalMarnie Knoop SR 4:31.27 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetDayna Christensen JR291.00 F

 2 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetSyrena Miskin SR289.95 F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRaleigh Williams SO268.95 F

 4 11/4/2011 UNLV@BYUNov2011Mikenna Cloward JR267.75 F

 5 1/14/2012 BYU@Denver1.14.12Haley Francois FR259.40 F

Women   Platform 6 Dives
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRaleigh Williams SO195.75 F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsDayna Christensen JR195.65 P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSyrena Miskin SR191.75 F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsHaley Francois FR147.05 P

Women   3 Meter 6 Dives
 1 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetSyrena Miskin SR317.18 F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsDayna Christensen JR308.80 F
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 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRaleigh Williams SO285.15 P

 4 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetHaley Francois FR278.48 F

 5 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Mackenzie Rands FR234.45 F

Men   50 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJordan Fletcher SO   20.40 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsGarret Beaman JR   20.50 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRyan Krause SR   20.90 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsDavid Armstrong FR   20.91 Y P

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsStott Bushnell SOx21.06 Y P

Men   100 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsGarret Beaman JR   44.34 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsStott Bushnell SO   45.15 Y L F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRyan Krause SR   45.80 Y P

 4 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalChad Fong SR   46.14 Y P

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalSamuel Bates JR   46.30 Y P

Men   200 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsGarret Beaman JR 1:37.96 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsStott Bushnell SO 1:38.49 Y L F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSamuel Bates JR 1:39.72 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRobert Miner SO 1:40.93 Y P

 5 1/13/2012 BYU@AF1.13.12Seth Russell FR 1:42.74 Y F

Men   500 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRobert Miner SO 4:30.46 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSamuel Bates JR 4:30.87 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsStott Bushnell SO 4:33.66 Y P

 4 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalChad Fong SRx4:40.63 Y P

 5 10/14/2011 Pacific InviteSeth Russell FR 4:45.82 Y F

Men   1000 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRobert Miner SO 9:31.64 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSamuel Bates JR 9:32.67 Y F

 3 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Chad Fong SR10:09.83 Y F

Men   1650 Free
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSamuel Bates JR15:46.24 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRobert Miner SO15:52.40 Y F

 3 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalChad Fong SR16:36.55 Y F

Men   50 Back
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJordan Fletcher SO   23.53 Y L F

 2 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Keaunui Harris SO   24.20 Y L F

 3 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Casey McEachern FR   24.69 Y L F

Men   100 Back
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJordan Fletcher SO   49.25 Y L F

 2 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Garret Beaman JR   51.60 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKeaunui Harris SO   51.82 Y F

 4 2/17/2012 2012 UT SC Senior ChampsCasey McEachern FRx52.25 Y F

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsDaniel Bates SR   52.46 Y P

Men   200 Back
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSeth Russell FR 1:52.24 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKeaunui Harris SO 1:52.37 Y F

 3 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalCasey McEachern FR 1:57.83 Y F

 4 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Daniel Kelly FR 1:58.24 Y F

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalChristian Hanselmann SO 1:58.52 Y F
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Men   100 Breast
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsBrady Wells JR   55.00 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMichael King SO   56.73 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsNathan Henderson SO   56.82 Y P

 4 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalRafael Alfaro SOx57.73 Y P

 5 1/14/2012 BYU@Denver1.14.12Andrew Rutherfurd SO   59.28 Y F

Men   200 Breast
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsBrady Wells JR 2:00.90 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRafael Alfaro SO 2:02.75 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAndrew Rutherfurd SO 2:03.16 Y F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsNathan Henderson SO 2:06.21 Y P

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMichael King SO 2:06.36 Y P

Men   100 Fly
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsDavid Armstrong FR   47.86 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJordan Fletcher SO   48.64 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRyan Krause SR   49.67 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsGary Arthur JR   50.10 Y P

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKeaunui Harris SO   52.13 Y P

Men   200 Fly
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsDavid Armstrong FR 1:47.55 Y P

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsGary Arthur JR 1:50.40 Y P

 3 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Rafael Alfaro SO 1:55.09 Y F

 4 1/14/2012 BYU@Denver1.14.12Seth Russell FR 1:58.19 Y F

 5 1/6/2012 ASU@BYU1.12Ryan Krause SR 1:59.73 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRafael Alfaro SO 1:49.59 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAndrew Rutherfurd SO 1:50.46 Y F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsBrady Wells JR 1:51.27 Y P

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSeth Russell FR 1:52.10 Y P

 5 11/17/2011 2011 CA OBS Arena InvitationalMichael King SO 1:56.92 Y P

Men   400 IM
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsRafael Alfaro SO 3:54.65 Y F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsAndrew Rutherfurd SO 3:57.69 Y P

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsSeth Russell FR 4:00.98 Y P

 4 10/14/2011 Pacific InviteDaniel Kelly FR 4:32.12 Y F

 5 10/14/2011 Pacific InviteCasey McEachern FR 4:33.43 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsBrandon Watson SR398.20 F

 2 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetTravis Day SR333.75 F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKevin Dreesen FR331.25 F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMatthew Denkers FR302.60 F

 5 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Jordan Tuckfield FR284.55 F

Men   Platform 6 Dives
 1 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsBrandon Watson SR322.20 F

 2 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsTravis Day SR300.15 F

 3 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsKevin Dreesen FR286.25 F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsJordan Tuckfield FR273.10 F

 5 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMatthew Denkers FR261.45 F

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives
 1 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetBrandon Watson SR450.23 F

 2 10/7/2011 BYU Alumni MeetTravis Day SR379.43 F

 3 1/14/2012 BYU@Denver1.14.12Kevin Dreesen FR361.95 F

 4 2/15/2012 2012 CA OBS MPSF Swimming & Diving ChampsMatthew Denkers FR336.30 F
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 5 1/27/2012 Utah@BYU1.27.12Jordan Tuckfield FR301.65 F


